
CSL302

DIGITAL LOGIC 
& COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

DRCC3201 MarksO 53 11 64 20 55 19 74 60 19 79 57 15 72 58 20 78 19 19 38 19 16 18 34 16 40 56 17 18 35 569
Grade C D C O C O B A O A B A B B O A A A A A C B C C O B C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 27 24 27 9 9 7 16 16 190

DRCC3202 MarksO 45 10 55 18 53 20 73 44 19 63 58 14 72 55 19 74 17 17 34 18 15 21 36 18 36 54 16 20 36 533
Grade D D D B C O B D O C B B B C O B C C C B C O B B B B C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 8 24 21 24 24 7 8 8 16 16 174

DRCC3203 MarksO08F 08E 16 16E 51E 12E 63 52E 14E 66 61E 08E 69 44E 08E 52 17E 18E 35 17E 18E 17E 35 15E 36E 51 17E 16E 33 453
Grade F P F C C C C C B C A P C D P D C B B C B C B C B C C C C

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 7 21 21 21 18 8 7 8 14 14 139

DRCC3204 MarksO 52 10 62 18 56 20 76 51 19 70 61 13 74 60 20 80 18 17 35 18 17 22 39 16 38 54 18 19 37 563
Grade C D C B B O A C O B A C B A O O B C B B C O A C A B B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 8 27 24 24 30 8 8 9 16 16 191

DRCC3205 MarksO 49 12 61 20 39 11 50 37 09 46 33 08 41 40 08 48 15 16 31 19 19 18 37 15 32 47 15 16 31 431
Grade C C C O E D D E E E P P P D P E C C C A A B B C C C C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 18 15 12 15 7 9 8 14 14 143

DRCC3206 MarksO 57 10 67 20 54 19 73 59 19 78 56 15 71 61 19 80 18 20 38 17 18 17 35 19 38 57 17 20 37 573
Grade B D C O C O B B O A B A B A O O B O A C B C B A A A C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 27 24 30 9 7 8 18 16 194

DRCC3207 MarksO 57 11 68 20 50 19 69 51 20 71 59 14 73 51 19 70 16 19 35 16 19 18 37 17 34 51 18 19 37 547
Grade B D C O C O C C O B B B B C O B C A B C A B B C C C B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 21 24 24 24 8 7 8 14 16 177

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
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CSC304 CSC305

COMPUTER 
GRAPHICS

CSL301

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

P

ANAVKAR 
KAUSTUBH SANJEEV 

RUPALI

7.57 P

ADARI CHETAN 
DNYANESHWAR 

RAJESHREE

8.26

/ BARI KHARISHMA  
SANJAY JAGRUTI

6.04 F

/ BHALERAO 
SUPRIYA MANOJ 

SAROJINI

8.3 P

CHATURVEDI 
RAJNEESH AJAY 

SADHANA

6.22 P

GAIKWAD  
DHANANJAY 
DATTATRAY 

SANGEETA

8.43 P

HALDANKAR HARSH 
VIJAYKUMAR 

CHARUSHEELA

7.7 P

Credit GP Date: 06-May-21
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

P

F
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CSL302

DIGITAL LOGIC 
& COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
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CSM301

MINI PROJECT - 
1A

DATA STRUCTURE

CSC304 CSC305

COMPUTER 
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CSL301

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

DRCC3208 MarksO 61 12 73 20 56 20 76 50 20 70 53 15 68 64 20 84 19 18 37 18 20 19 39 18 40 58 19 17 36 579
Grade A C B O B O A C O B C A C O O O A B B B O A A B O A A C B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 27 24 21 30 8 8 9 18 16 195

DRCC3209 MarksO 52 08 60 18 45 17 62 46 19 65 57 11 68 55 19 74 18 19 37 18 20 20 40 17 38 55 18 18 36 533
Grade C P C B D O C D O C B D C C O B B A B B O O O C A B B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 8 21 21 21 24 8 8 10 16 16 174

DRCC3210 MarksO25F 05F 30 18E 42E 11E 53 55E 16E 71 58E 08E 66 46E 13E 59 17E 17E 34 19E 18E 17E 35 16E 36E 52 19E 17E 36 473
Grade F F F B D D D C O B B P C D C D C C C A B C B C B C A C B

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 18 24 21 18 7 9 8 14 16 143

DRCC3211 MarksO 55 11 66 19 55 19 74 60 19 79 57 14 71 59 20 79 18 18 36 20 17 18 35 20 32 52 15 19 34 565
Grade C D C A C O B A O A B B B B O A B B B O C B B O C C C A C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 9 24 27 24 27 8 10 8 14 14 186

DRCC3212 MarksO 54 12 66 21 58 19 77 61 18 79 55 15 70 61 20 81 19 19 38 19 18 17 35 19 40 59 17 20 37 582
Grade C C C O B O A A O A C A B A O O A A A A B C B A O A C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 27 24 30 9 9 8 18 16 199

DRCC3213 MarksO 60 10 70 20 45 19 64 40 18 58 51 13 64 44 18 62 17 17 34 17 19 18 37 18 36 54 16 17 33 513
Grade A D B O D O C D O D C C C D O C C C C C A B B B B B C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 21 18 21 21 7 7 8 16 14 167

DRCC3214 MarksO 57 10 67 21 56 20 76 52 20 72 59 14 73 64 19 83 16 17 33 18 18 19 37 19 34 53 18 19 37 570
Grade B D C O B O A C O B B B B O O O C C C B B A B A C B B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 24 24 30 7 8 8 16 16 191

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

HARKHANI APURV 
PANKAJ ANJANA

8.48 P

INKAR ROHIT RAVI 
VIDYA

7.57 P

/ JADHAV PRIYANKA 
MAHENDRA KARUNA

6.22 F

JAGE ROHIT PRATAP 
PRITI

8.09 P

JAISWAL 
ROHITKUMAR 
AMRIT ANITA

8.65 P

JEMANI ASAD 
GULAM ABBAS 

RUMANA

7.26 P

KADAM ATHARVA 
KASHIRAM RAKHI

8.3 P

Credit GP Date: 06-May-21
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

P

F
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5

4

0



CSL302

DIGITAL LOGIC 
& COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
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CSC304 CSC305
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CSL301

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

DRCC3215 MarksO 50 11 61 18 52 20 72 54 19 73 62 11 73 55 19 74 18 18 36 17 20 20 40 17 38 55 17 20 37 556
Grade C D C B C O B C O B A D B C O B B B B C O O O C A B C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 8 24 24 24 24 8 7 10 16 16 182

DRCC3216 MarksO 52 10 62 20 52 19 71 48 20 68 63 14 77 55 18 73 18 15 33 16 18 17 35 18 37 55 16 21 37 547
Grade C D C O C O B C O C A B A C O B B C C C B C B B B B C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 21 27 24 7 7 8 16 16 181

DRCC3217 MarksO 32 10 42 18 44 15 59 39 19 58 52 13 65 47 17 64 19 18 37 20 17 18 35 17 39 56 17 20 37 491
Grade P D P B D A D E O D C C C D O C A B B O C B B C A B C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 18 18 21 21 8 10 8 16 16 156

DRCC3218 MarksO 56 09 65 20 54 19 73 52 19 71 54 15 69 66 19 85 20 16 36 19 17 18 35 18 42 60 16 21 37 570
Grade B E C O C O B C O B C A C O O O O C B A C B B B O O C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 24 21 30 8 9 8 20 16 191

DRCC3219 MarksO 62 09 71 20 53 19 72 50 19 69 57 16 73 63 19 82 19 19 38 18 19 19 38 19 36 55 17 17 34 570
Grade A E B O C O B C O C B O B A O O A A A B A A A A B B C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 24 21 24 30 9 8 9 16 14 189

DRCC3220 MarksO 56 12 68 20 58 19 77 50 20 70 54 15 69 61 19 80 17 18 35 19 17 18 35 17 38 55 16 19 35 563
Grade B C C O B O A C O B C A C A O O C B B A C B B C A B C A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 24 21 30 8 9 8 16 16 190

DRCC3221 MarksO 52 11 63 19 51 20 71 48 19 67 50 16 66 60 20 80 18 17 35 17 19 18 37 16 40 56 17 18 35 546
Grade C D C A C O B C O C C O C A O O B C B C A B B C O B C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 9 24 21 21 30 8 7 8 16 16 181

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

/ KAMBLE MAYURI 
SHIVAJI MANGAL

7.91 P

KAMBLI SHUBHAM 
NILESH NAMRATA

7.87 P

KAZI FARDEEN 
ASHFAQUE TASQEEN

6.78 P

KHAKHARU BALRAJ 
SINGH RANJEET 

SINGH LAKHWINDER 
KAUR

8.3 P

KHAN JUNAID OWAIS 
AYESHA

8.22 P

KHOLIA VIJAY 
SHANKAR BIMLA

8.26 P

KHOT SAHIL SAJID 
ZAHEDA

7.87 P

Credit GP Date: 06-May-21
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

P

F
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CSL302

DIGITAL LOGIC 
& COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
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CSC304 CSC305
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CSL301

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

DRCC3222 MarksO 54 12 66 21 59 19 78 49 19 68 55 15 70 53 20 73 17 18 35 18 20 18 38 18 36 54 18 20 38 559
Grade C C C O B O A C O C C A B C O B C B B B O B A B B B B O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 21 24 24 8 8 9 16 18 186

DRCC3223 MarksO 53 10 63 20 57 19 76 56 19 75 52 15 67 65 20 85 16 19 35 19 19 18 37 18 34 52 15 19 34 563
Grade C D C O B O A B O A C A C O O O C A B A A B B B C C C A C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 27 21 30 8 9 8 14 14 189

DRCC3224 MarksO 52 11 63 19 53 19 72  24 * 14  38 * 59 16 75 62 20 82 20 17 37 17 19 17 36 19 38 57 17 18 35 531
Grade C D C A C O B P B P B O A A O O O C B C A C B A A A C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 9 24 12 27 30 8 7 8 18 16 180

DRCC3225 MarksO 59 09 68 20 51 19 70 51 20 71 63 15 78 60 19 79 19 16 35 17 18 19 37 20 39 59 18 19 37 571
Grade B E C O C O B C O B A A A A O A A C B C B A B O A A B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 24 27 27 8 7 8 18 16 190

DRCC3226 MarksO 58 10 68 19 48 19 67 55 19 74 53 15 68 48 19 67 18 18 36 18 18 17 35 19 40 59 19 19 38 549
Grade B D C A C O C C O B C A C C O C B B B B B C B A O A A A A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 9 21 24 21 21 8 8 8 18 18 177

DRCC3227 MarksO 64 09 73 22 52 20 72 52 20 72 55 14 69 60 19 79 19 18 37 15 19 18 37 17 43 60 18 19 37 573
Grade O E B O C O B C O B C B C A O A A B B C A B B C O O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 24 24 21 27 8 7 8 20 16 189

DRCC3228 MarksO 60 12 72 20 53 19 72 44 20 64 57 16 73 63 19 82 17 19 36 18 17 17 34 18 40 58 19 20 39 568
Grade A C B O C O B D O C B O B A O O C A B B C C C B O A A O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 24 21 24 30 8 8 7 18 18 192

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 4 of 8

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

Absent M<40 F 0

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

8.35 PMUKRI ANAS ABID 
RUBINA

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 06-May-21

7.7 PMOOSA SHOAIB 
ABDUL RAZZAK 

SADIKA

8.22 PMORE SANSKAR 
VISHWAS PRAMILA

7.83 PMOMIN AZIM ABRAR 
SHABANA

8.26 PMOMIN MUAVIYA 
MUSHTAQ FARHANA

KORI AMIT BINOD 
SHARMILA

8.09 P

8.22 PLASNE ABHIJEET 
BALARAM SUREKHA



CSL302

DIGITAL LOGIC 
& COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
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CSM301
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1A

DATA STRUCTURE

CSC304 CSC305

COMPUTER 
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CSL301

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

DRCC3229 MarksO 64 10 74 22 53 20 73 55 19 74 56 13 69 55 20 75 18 20 38 16 17 18 35 16 36 52 16 17 33 561
Grade O D B O C O B C O B B C C C O A B O A C C B B C B C C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 24 24 21 27 9 7 8 14 14 182

DRCC3230 MarksO 67 09 76 21 50 20 70 50 19 69 50 15 65 61 20 81 17 16 33 17 18 17 35 18 38 56 17 19 36 559
Grade O E A O C O B C O C C A C A O O C C C C B C B B A B C A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 27 10 24 21 21 30 7 7 8 16 16 187

DRCC3231 MarksO 60 10 70 22 52 19 71 52 18 70 64 14 78 63 19 82 18 18 36 16 19 20 39 18 34 52 16 20 36 572
Grade A D B O C O B C O B O B A A O O B B B C A O A B C C C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 24 24 27 30 8 7 9 14 16 193

DRCC3232 MarksO 58 09 67 21 56 19 75 53 19 72 59 15 74 67 20 87 15 18 33 15 20 19 39 19 38 57 18 21 39 579
Grade B E C O B O A C O B B A B O O O C B C C O A A A A A B O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 24 24 30 7 7 9 18 18 195

DRCC3233 MarksO 62 12 74 21 54 20 74 53 19 72 56 14 70 60 19 79 18 19 37 20 19 20 39 20 39 59 17 20 37 582
Grade A C B O C O B C O B B B B A O A B A B O A O A O A A C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 24 24 24 27 8 10 9 18 16 194

DRCC3234 MarksO 54  06 ! 60 20 55 18 73 54 19 73 58 16 74 66 19 85 16 20 36 20 19 18 37 19 41 60 17 21 38 576
Grade C P C O C O B C O B B O B O O O C O B O A B B A O O C O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 24 24 30 8 10 8 20 18 197

DRCC3235 MarksO 41 09 50 20 51 15 66 57 19 76 54 14 68 67 20 87 17 19 36 19 18 18 36 17 42 59 18 18 36 553
Grade D E D O C A C B O A C B C O O O C A B A B B B C O A B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 21 27 21 30 8 9 8 18 16 186

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 5 of 8

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

Absent M<40 F 0

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

8.09 P/ PATEL ALKA 
PHULCHAND LAXMI

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 06-May-21

8.43 PPANDEY DEEVESH 
DEENDAYAL GEETA

8.57 PPARAB MANDAR 
DILIP KALPANA

8.39 P/ PAHURKAR 
NAMRATA 

RAVINDRA UJVALA

8.48 PPANDEY DEEPESH 
DEENDAYAL GEETA

NAIR RITHIK VISHAL 
BINDU

8.13 PNANAVARE  ARCHIT  
AMIT SUJATA

7.91 P
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DIGITAL LOGIC 
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ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
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CSM301
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1A

DATA STRUCTURE

CSC304 CSC305

COMPUTER 
GRAPHICS

CSL301

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

DRCC3236 MarksO 52 12 64 21 51 16 67 52 18 70 55 14 69 58 20 78 16 17 33 17 18 17 35 18 40 58 16 19 35 547
Grade C C C O C O C C O B C B C B O A C C C C B C B B O A C A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 21 24 21 27 7 7 8 18 16 180

DRCC3237 MarksO 64 12 76 20 57 19 76 64 19 83 64 15 79 67 19 86 15 18 33 18 18 17 35 17 36 53 17 18 35 594
Grade O C A O B O A O O O O A A O O O C B C B B C B C B B C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 27 10 27 30 27 30 7 8 8 16 16 206

DRCC3238 MarksO 54 13 67 20 53 19 72 65 20 85 61 16 77 66 19 85 20 17 37 19 17 18 35 16 38 54 16 20 36 587
Grade C C C O C O B O O O A O A O O O O C B A C B B C A B C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 30 27 30 8 9 8 16 16 199

DRCC3239 MarksO 43 06 
@2

49 
2@ 20 37 17 54 47 19 66 58 13 71 37 20 57 20 16 36 19 16 17 33 20 36 56 17 19 36  497 @2

Grade D P D O E O D D O C B C B E O D O C B A C C C O B B C A B
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 18 10 18 21 24 18 8 9 7 16 16 165
DRCC3240 MarksO 33 11 44 18 54 15 69 55 18 73 59 10 69 46 19 65 19 20 39 18 18 17 35 19 34 53 18 18 36 519

Grade P D P B C A C C O B B D C D O C A O A B B C B A C B B B B
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 8 21 24 21 21 9 8 8 16 16 164
DRCC3241 MarksO 60 09 69 20 54 19 73 59 20 79 56 15 71 59 20 79 17 19 36 19 17 18 35 18 42 60 16 19 35 576

Grade A E C O C O B B O A B A B B O A C A B A C B B B O O C A B
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 21 10 24 27 24 27 8 9 8 20 16 194
DRCC3242 MarksO 54 09 63 21 53 19 72 52 19 71 51 15 66 53 19 72 18 18 36 17 18 17 35 19 40 59 17 18 35 547

Grade C E C O C O B C O B C A C C O B B B B C B C B A O A C B B
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 21 10 24 24 21 24 8 7 8 18 16 181

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 6 of 8

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

Absent M<40 F 0

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

7.87 PSARDAR ROHIT 
PROBIR CHANDA

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 06-May-21

7.13 P/ RAMTEKE 
ARCHANA PRALHAD 

GEETA

8.43 PSAHANI SURAJ 
JAWAHAR ANJU

8.65 PQURESHI REHAAN 
NOORE HASAN 
VAKILA BANO

7.17 PRAJBHAR NITISH 
TUNNU SURATI

/ PATIL HITISHA 
SANJAY MAMTA

8.96 P/ PEVEKAR ZAINAB  
ASHFAQUE FATIMA

7.83 P
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DIGITAL LOGIC 
& COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
CSC303

CG
PI

RL
E

CSC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS

CSC302
DISCRETE 

STRUCTURES 
AND GRAPH 

THEORY

CSL303

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

DATA 
STRUCTURE LAB

COMPUTER 
GRAPHICS LAB

Courses →

CSL304
SKILL BASED 
LAB COURSE; 

OBJECT 
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Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

DRCC3243 MarksO 58 10 68 21 57 20 77 49 20 69 61 14 75 58 20 78 19 19 38 20 18 19 37 17 38 55 18 19 37 575
Grade B D C O B O A C O C A B A B O A A A A O B A B C A B B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 21 27 27 9 10 8 16 16 192

DRCC3244 MarksO 61 09 70 20 56 19 75 46 19 65 60 15 75 61 18 79 19 17 36 19 20 21 41 18 40 58 19 20 39 577
Grade A E B O B O A D O C A A A A O A A C B A O O O B O A A O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 27 21 27 27 8 9 10 18 18 199

DRCC3245 MarksO 52 09 61 20 56 19 75 46 20 66 57 16 73 64 20 84 18 18 36 18 17 18 35 17 36 53 18 18 36 557
Grade C E C O B O A D O C B O B O O O B B B B C B B C B B B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 21 24 30 8 8 8 16 16 189

DRCC3246 MarksO 54 11 65 20 56 19 75 56 19 75 54 14 68 61 20 81 19 17 36 17 18 17 35 16 38 54 19 19 38 564
Grade C D C O B O A B O A C B C A O O A C B C B C B C A B A A A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 27 21 30 8 7 8 16 18 193

DRCC3247 MarksO 50 10 60 18 47 17 64 54 20 74 49 15 64 49 20 69 17 16 33 17 20 21 41 20 36 56 16 20 36 532
Grade C D C B D O C C O B C A C C O C C C C C O O O O B B C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 8 21 24 21 21 7 7 10 16 16 172

DRCC3248 MarksO26F 06F 32 18E 25F 11E 36 27F 16E 43 44E 10E 54 39E 14E 53 20E 20E 40 18E 17E 19E 36 19E 34E 53 17E 21E 38 421
Grade F F F B F D F F O F D D D E B D O O O B C A B A C B C O A

C - - 1 - - - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 8 0 0 18 18 10 8 8 16 18 104

DRCC3249 MarksO 47 08 55 20 51 18 69 38 17 55 60 12 72 49 18 67 20 19 39 19 18 20 38 18 38 56 16 19 35 525
Grade D P D O C O C E O D A C B C O C O A A A B O A B A B C A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 21 18 24 21 9 9 9 16 16 171

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 7 of 8

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

Absent M<40 F 0

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

7.43 PTUPE SAGAR 
CHANDRAKANT 

SANDYA

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 06-May-21

7.48 P/ SHINDE AMRUTA 
SHUBHASH 
MANGALA

4.52 FSHINDE KUNAL 
RAJENDRA MEENA

8.22 PSHAIKH FIROZ 
AMEER AYESHA

8.39 P/ SHELKE SHWETA 
RAMDHAN SUNITA

SAROJ VISHAL 
KUMAR MUNNALAL 

RITA

8.65 P
SHAIKH AADIL 
AHMED GULAM 

DASTAGIR SHEHNAZ 
BANO

8.35 P
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DIGITAL LOGIC 
& COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775

MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

Centre:776

Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
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CG
PI

RL
E

CSC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS

CSC302
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TO
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Courses →

CSL304
SKILL BASED 
LAB COURSE; 

OBJECT 
ORIENTED 

CSM301

MINI PROJECT - 
1A

DATA STRUCTURE

CSC304 CSC305

COMPUTER 
GRAPHICS

CSL301

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

DIGITAL LOGIC & 
COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

DRCC3250 MarksO 60 09 69 20 56 19 75 56 20 76 53 13 66 55 20 75 19 18 37 20 19 20 39 19 38 57 18 19 37 571
Grade A E C O B O A B O A C C C C O A A B B O A O A A A A B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 27 21 27 8 10 9 18 16 194

DRCC3251 MarksO 58 11 69 20 53 20 73 52 20 72 55 16 71 58 19 77 17 19 36 18 19 21 40 17 40 57 18 18 36 569
Grade B D C O C O B C O B C O B B O A C A B B A O O C O A B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 24 24 27 8 8 10 18 16 190

DRCC3252 MarksO 48 08 56 22 50 14 64 44 19 63 54 11 65 55 19 74 18 17 35 20 18 20 38 18 40 58 16 19 35 530
Grade C P D O C B C D O C C D C C O B B C B O B O A B O A C A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 21 21 21 24 8 10 9 18 16 176

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 8 of 8

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

Absent M<40 F 0

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 06-May-21

7.65 PYADAV SANDEEP 
RAMKISAN 

SATYASHILA

VISHWAKRAMA 
ASHISH VIJAY GEETA

8.26 PYADAV PARMESH 
LALCHAND 

INDRAVATI DEVI

8.43 P
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